
2015 Chris Arthur Cup
31 Aug - 4 Sep 2015

Ashburton Recreation Reserve, Ashburton 7700

Appointment Sheet - 31 August 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 31 Aug 2015 08:00 Pool A NBS Turf
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Christchurch Girls High 2nd XI
Rangitoto College 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 31 Aug 2015 09:00 Pool A NBS Turf
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

St Margaret's College 2nd XI
Rangi Ruru Girls' School 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 31 Aug 2015 10:00 Pool B NBS Turf
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

St Cuthbert's College 2nd XI
Waikato Diocesan School 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 31 Aug 2015 11:10 Pool B NBS Turf
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Tauranga Girls' College 2nd XI
Villa Maria College 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
TAVENDALE James (NZL)
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2015 Chris Arthur Cup
31 Aug - 4 Sep 2015

Ashburton Recreation Reserve, Ashburton 7700

Appointment Sheet - 31 August 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 31 Aug 2015 12:10 Pool B NBS Turf
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Whangarei Girls High 2nd XI
St Hilda's Collegiate 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 31 Aug 2015 13:10 Pool A NBS Turf
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Diocesan School For Girls 2nd XI
Rangitoto College 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 31 Aug 2015 14:20 Pool A NBS Turf
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Christchurch Girls High 2nd XI
Rangi Ruru Girls' School 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 31 Aug 2015 16:30 Pool B NBS Turf
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

St Cuthbert's College 2nd XI
Villa Maria College 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
TAVENDALE James (NZL)
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2015 Chris Arthur Cup
31 Aug - 4 Sep 2015

Ashburton Recreation Reserve, Ashburton 7700

Appointment Sheet - 31 August 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 31 Aug 2015 17:30 Pool B NBS Turf
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Whangarei Girls High 2nd XI
Waikato Diocesan School 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 31 Aug 2015 18:30 Pool B NBS Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tauranga Girls' College 2nd XI
St Hilda's Collegiate 2nd XI

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer
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Tournament Director
TAVENDALE James (NZL)
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